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Idaho Jr Bowler's Tour #7 Freedom Lanes
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Ave 'V
166
153
133
171
151
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129
165
165
174
161
162
157
135
166
166
152
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165
165
165
165
174
174
161
161
162

162

Name ¥

Archarbal, Brianna
Boyer, Makaya
Crosby, Luke
Hermann, Benjamin
Hermann, Joshua
Hull, Nevaeh
Knieriem, Jaxson
Magee, Riley
Meyer, Rylee
Nelson, ASHTON
Nhok, LILLIAN
Ostrum , Wesley
Verano, Cody
Woodard, Katelynn
Archarbal, Brianna
Archarbal, Brianna
Hull, Nevaech

Hull, Nevaeh
Magee, Riley
Magee, Riley
Meyer, Rylee
Meyer, Rylee
Nelson, ASHTON
Nelson, ASHTON
Nhok, LILLIAN
Nhok, LILLIAN
Ostrum , Wesley

Ostrum , Wesley
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B Div Match Play
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Classic Div 175+

01-03 Sun 10:00 AM
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157
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127
82

117
66

118
147
113
110
134
&3

78

126
116
142
82

66

118
113
110
78

126
142
190
182
206
183
204

184

Verano, Cody
Verano, Cody
Archabal, Danica
Cliff, Jadyn
Cook, Mason
Elstun, Zachary
Fieldstad, Dylan
Henry, Joel
Henry, Kaidon
IRELAND, DYLAN
Meyer, Aubree
Nhok, Thomas
Ruhle, Gracie
Scott, Kathryn
Scott, Nathan
Walker, Riley
Watson, Jay
Cook, Mason
Fieldstad, Dylan
Henry, Joel
IRELAND, DYLAN
Meyer, Aubree
Scott, Kathryn
Scott, Nathan
Watson, Jay
Chatterton, Brody
Dutton, SEAN
Harris, Shane
Leazer, Stephi
Magee, Griffen

Smith, Mathew
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204230
202266
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202644
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204889
204891
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204701
204716
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195

152

165

161
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WOODARD, Rily
Hull, Nevaech
Meyer, Rylee
Nhok, LILLIAN

Ostrum , Wesley
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204759

204708

204668
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